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197801050000
01700

01/05/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SV FUND
SOCIETY
GERMANTON

23 255 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:369 Pg:32
Instr
#:19770902000
091920

197801250000
09100

01/25/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

23 550 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:372 Pg:783
Instr
#:19771220000
136770

197801260000
10160

01/26/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

23 577 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:92
Instr
#:19771229000
140410

197802090000
16920

02/09/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

23 816 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:678
Instr
#:19771128000
126530

197802100000
17070

02/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

23 845 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:328
Instr
#:19780105000
001800

197803130000
30800

03/13/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

23 341

197805110000
57310

05/11/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

25 172 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:376 Pg:258
Instr
#:19780329000
038460

197806060000
71070

06/06/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

25 485 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:470
Instr
#:19780501000
051280

197806190000
77360

06/19/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

25 698 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:378 Pg:893
Instr
#:19780605000
070440

197806190000
77420

06/19/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

25 697 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:515
Instr
#:19780502000
051990

197806200000
77850

06/20/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

25 723 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:833
Instr
#:19780510000
056740

197806270000
82040

06/27/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
AS-ETAL

25 889 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:888
Instr
#:19780511000
057350



197806010000
68820

06/01/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

25 438 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:376 Pg:982
Instr
#:19780418000
046340

197806050000
70040

06/05/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

25 474 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:851
Instr
#:19780510000
056760

197806050000
70270

06/05/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

25 477 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:447
Instr
#:19780501000
051880

197807190000
93300

07/19/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

26 295 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:380 Pg:31
Instr
#:19780703000
085190

197807070000
87400

07/07/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SV FUND
SOCIETY
GERMANTON

26 87 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:882
Instr
#:19780511000
056980

197807100000
89000

07/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

26 114 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:498
Instr
#:19780502000
052590

197807260000
97270

07/26/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

26 448 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:380 Pg:65
Instr
#:19780703000
085220

197807120000
90380

07/12/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

26 154 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:377 Pg:703
Instr
#:19780505000
054190

197807310000
99420

07/31/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

26 530

197807140000
91790

07/14/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORGAN
GUARANTY
TRUST CO

26 188 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:378 Pg:7
Instr
#:19780515000
058540

197808310001
17000

08/31/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

27 14

197809010001
17720

09/01/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

27 55

197808150001
07560

08/15/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
BENEFIT AS

26 739 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:379 Pg:571
Instr
#:19780622000
079080

197808160001
08200

08/16/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
BENEFIT AS

26 764 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:380 Pg:483
Instr
#:19780712000
089980



197809060001
19480

09/06/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
HUNTSV

27 91

197809070001
19950

09/07/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
HUNTSV

27 106

197808180001
09540

08/18/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

26 787 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:380 Pg:647
Instr
#:19780718000
092710

197809110001
21220

09/11/1978
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
HUNTSV

27 138


